                                                                               CAT0312 REV01
Zhenfei Fiber Technology Limited                                                  www.Zhenfeitech.com
Tap/Isolator WDM Hybrid Device (TIWDM)
Features
Wide pass band、Low insertion loss
High isolation、High stability and reliability
Application
EDFA system

                                                                               CAT0312 REV01
Zhenfei Fiber Technology Limited                                                  www.Zhenfeitech.com
Ordering Information：
TIWDM Signal/pumpWavelength Isolator
Stage
Coupling
Ratio
Package type Pigtail
Type
Length Connector
 5598=T1550nm/R980nm
5548=T1550nm/R1480nm
S=Single
Stage
D=Dual
Stage
1=1/99
2=2/98
3=3/97
4=4/96
5=5/95
A=10/90
B=20/80
C=30/70
D=40/60
E=50/50
1=Ф5.5XL38mm
2=90*20*9.5mm
1=250um
bare fiber
2=900um
loose tube
3=3mm
loose tube
4=2mm
loose tube
H=0.5m
8=0.8m
1=1.0m
5=1.5m
2=2.0m
3=3.0m
4=4.0m
A=2.5m
B=5.0m
0=None
1=FC/UPC
2=FC/APC
3=LC/UPC
4=LC/APC
5=SC/APC
6=SC/UPC